)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18956

Division: 16UB 1st EAST2

Date: saturday, February 24, 2024
Home: o3 (16U) HFC Classic 1

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: jBL 02

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 08 (16U) HCSA United
01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

08 (16U) HFC Classic 1

No. Name
15 Brody Melin

20 Gabriel Palomares
21 Brayden Bowles

27 Eli Diaz Perez

33 Jesus Miranda Santana
38 Eduardo Ceballos

60 Alejandro Juarez-Hurtado
66 Daniel Diaz

73 Kevin Membreno

77 Michael Alvarenga

79 Alonzo Garcia-nunez
84 Matthew Bullock

85 Ashton Henderson
89 Graham Godley

92 Christian Foxworth
94 Jesus Pioquinto

95 Keegan Allen

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

12
13
14
16
17
18
19
02
21
22
23
24
25
27
03
36
05

SIGNATURE

08 (16U) HCSA United

Name
Nathan Allen

Maddrey Long
Gavin Kimak

Sanford Franca

Goals

Evan Mawhinney

Lucas Hamilton
Benjamin Joyce
Caleb Gonzalez
Santana Lopez
Shiris Kandel
James Shive
Doyle Casey
Gabe Madritch

Luke Tracey

Jeremias Escudero

Paige Shuman

Noah Van Werkhoven

CELL

Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




